873M General Purpose Ultrasonic Sensor
Offering multiple solutions for
detecting challenging targets
Rockwell Automation introduces the Allen-Bradley® 873M family of
general purpose ultrasonic sensors. Featuring sensing distances between
30 and 800 mm, the 873M family complements our existing ultrasonic
sensor offering by providing a more cost-effective solution for shorter
range applications. These sensors are excellent for standard packaging

Supersedes Publication 873M-PP001A-EN-P – October 2012
Ultrasonic Applications
General Ordering Information
Product Selection
Sensing Distance
[mm (in.)] Sensing Direction
Switching
Frequency [Hz] Output Function Output Type
Response
Time Cat. No.
30. . .300 mm
(1.18. . .11.8 in.)
with 50. . .300
(1.97. . .11.8)
teachable
Straight
13 PNP – Discrete Complementary
NO/NC
30 ms
873M-D18PO300-D4
Right Angle
873M-D18RPO300-D4
N/A
Analog Current 4. . .20 mA 873M-D18RAI300-D4
Analog Voltage 0. . .10V DC 873M-D18RAV300-D4
Straight
Analog Current 4. . .20 mA 873M-D18AI300-D4
Analog Voltage 0. . .10V DC 873M-D18AV300-D4
50. . .800
(1.97. . .31.5)
with 70. . .800
(2.76. . .31.5)
teachable
Straight
4 PNP – Discrete Complementary
NO/NC
100 ms
873M-D18PO800-D4
Right Angle
873M-D18RPO800-D4
N/A
Analog Current 4. . .20 mA 873M-D18RAI800-D4
Analog Voltage 0. . .10V DC 873M-D18RAV800-D4
Straight
Analog Current 4. . .20 mA 873M-D18AI800-D4
Analog Voltage 0. . .10V DC 873M-D18AV800-D4
Description Cat. No.
DC Micro QD Cordset, Straight, 4-pin, 2 m 889D-F4AC-2
Snap Clamp Mounting Bracket 871A-SCBP18
Swivel/Tilt Style Bracket 60-2649